OM-CP-VOLT101 and OM-CP-VOLT110
Voltage Data Loggers Part of the NOMAD® Family
$199
Basic Unit
� 16-Bit Resolution
� Programmable
Engineering Units, Scale
Factor and Offset Value

Overload Protection ±5 V ±5 V ±30 V ±48 V
* >1M Ω during acquisition
*OM-CP-VOLT101 is CE approved only
OM-CP-IFC110, $99, Windows
software displays data in
graphical or tabular format
Operator’s manual and RS-232 cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC110 Windows software (software is required to operate the data logger
and is sold separately).
Ordering Example: OM-CP-VOLT101-CERT voltage data logger with NIST calibration certificate and OM-CP-IFC110 Windows software
and RS-232 cable, $259 + 99 = $358.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OM-CP-VOLT101 199 Voltage data logger with 1 year battery life, 15 V input range (CE approved)
OM-CP-VOLT101-CERT 259 Voltage data logger with 1 year battery life, 15 V input range (CE approved)
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-VOLT101-2.5V 199 Voltage data logger with 1 year battery life, 2.5 V input range (CE approved)
OM-CP-VOLT101-2.5V-CERT 259 Voltage data logger with 1 year battery life, 2.5 V input range (CE approved)
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-VOLT101-30V 199 Voltage data logger with 1 year battery life, 30 V input range (CE approved)
OM-CP-VOLT101-30V-CERT 259 Voltage data logger with 1 year battery life, 30 V input range (CE approved)
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-VOLT101-100MV 199 Voltage data logger with 1 year battery life, ±100 mV input range
(CE approved)
OM-CP-VOLT101-100MV-CERT 259 Voltage data logger with 1 year battery life, ±100 mV input range
(CE approved) with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-VOLT110-2.5V 299 Voltage data logger with 10-year battery life, 2.5 V input range
OM-CP-VOLT110-2.5V-CERT 359 Voltage data logger with 10-year battery life, 2.5 V input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-VOLT110-15V 299 Voltage data logger with 10-year battery life, 15 V input range
OM-CP-VOLT110-15V-CERT 359 Voltage data logger with 10-year battery life, 15 V input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-VOLT110-30V 299 Voltage data logger with 10-year battery life, 30 V input range
OM-CP-VOLT110-30V-CERT 359 Voltage data logger with 10-year battery life, 30 V input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-VOLT110-100MV 299 Voltage data logger with 10-year battery life, ±100 mV input range
OM-CP-VOLT110-100MV-CERT 359 Voltage data logger with 10-year battery life, ±100 mV input range
with NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-IFC110 99 Windows software and 1.2 m (4') RS-232 cable with DB9F termination
OM-CP-IFC200 119 Windows software and 3.7 m (12') USB interface cable
OM-CP-BAT105 12 Replacement 3.6 V lithium battery